
NAME TUMPA DAS 

(FULL 

MARKS -
90) 

NO. 

52 

FL-(WRITTEN) 
StCOND PAPER 

(FULL MARKS 

53 

B/297 788 

APPEARING FROM BHIRINGI TRAILOKYANATH INSTITUTION 

(FULL, 

MARKS 
-
20) 

FL-(ORAL) 

LANGUAGE GROUP 

17 

WEST BENGAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

GRAND TOTAL’ 

HIS/HER COMBINATION OF SUBJECTS (iN SYMBOLS) 

PASS MARKS IN EACH GROUP-34 %. QUALIFYING MARKSs (INCLUDING ORAL) IN EACH SUBJECT- 20%. 

122 

419 

SECOND LANGUAGE (FULL MARKS-100) 

34 

300) 

(EULL MARKS. 

156 

MATHEMATICS 

(FULL 

MARKS 
-

100) 

FOUR ONE 

ROLL 

34 

*** 1st. DIV-480. 2nd DIV.-860, 3rd DIV.-272 

EEN) 

FULL MAPAKS -800 PASS MARKS - 272 

MARK SHEET OF MADHYAMIK PARIKSHA 

(SECONDARY EXAMINATION) 2001 

31 

NINE 

H 2092 

B FL 

PSC. (ORAL) 

FULL MARKS-10) 

08 

(FULL MADRENCE 

XDXXOF MADAN DAS 

ESL WPS 

NO. 

SCIENCE GROUP 

39 

(FULL 

MARKS -
90) 

-SC. (WRITTEN) 

51 

1 

0215 

07 

LIFE SCIENCE 

FULL 

MARKS -

100) 

S8 

t*t DIVISION’ 

ELL MARKS-300) 

INDEX NO. 

131 S2 

MARKS IN EXCESS OF THE PASS MARKS ARE ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF A SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATE FOR DETERMINING DIVISION 

O7 

H5-013 

IN3IA & HER PEOPLE GROUP 

59 36 

SECOND 

45 104 

hadyt Haldar 
SECRETARY 

ADDL 

62 

-90) 



Centre Code 204 

WEST BENGA, 

ID. No, -211 0222 

coUNCIL o OF HIGHER 

SECONDARY 
Certified that TUMPA DAS 

son/daughter/ward of 

Counci 

Vidyasagar Bhavan 
Salt Lake, Kolkata 
27th July 2004 

MADAN DAS 

General Stream Courses from 

ecot 

BHIRINGI T N INSTITUTION 

and was placed in Second 

passed the Higher Secondary Examination 2004 in 

No. 1O99 

Division. 

NOLVIds 

Secretary 



WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION 

INSTITUTION 
CODE 

04036 

ROLL 204211 

LANGUAGE 

THE FOLLOWING IS THE STATEMENT OF MARKS OBTAINED BY 

BNGA 

ENGB 

GEGR 

HIST 

POLS 

COMPULSORY ELECTIVE 

BO32187 

TUMPA DAS 

ECON 

NO. 

OPTIONAL ELECTIVE 

* MARKS ADDED 

PLEASE SEE REVERSE 

1Coue Sern6 

SUBJECTS 

AWARD 

NO. 0222 AT THE HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION 2004. 

GRAND TOTAL 

RESULT 
DIVISION 

S3 

23 

38 

PAPER I PAPER II TOTAL 

49 

THEORY 

46 

50 

40 

41 

66 S8 

MARK-SHEET 
GENERAL STREAM COURSES 

PASSED 
SECOND 

MARKS OBTAINED 

103 

63 

79 

88 

2004 

124 

78 

PRACTICALI 
ORAL 

FIVE ZERO SEVEN 

32 

SECRETARY 

SUBJECT 
TOTAL 

103 

63 

111 

88 

124 

78 

18 

507 



Serial No. 
AG2/07/P/0O1932 

Marks 
of 

Part I 

This is to certify* that 

99 

obtaincd the Degree of BACHELOR OF ARTS 
of the Thrce-Year Degree General Course in Arts in the year 

Statement of Marks : Roll & No. : 

Theoretical 

O 

Marks 

obtained in 
Part l 

50 

A 

Tolal of 
Part l & 

Partl 
BNGP 

149 

Marks 
of 
Part I 

Practical 

Marks 

obtained 
in 
Part 
I! 

Total 
of 
Part 
i& 
Part 

|- First Division Il= Second Division P= Passed 

Marks 
of 
Part I 

TUMPA DAS 

135 

Theoretical 

Marks 

obtained in 

Part l 9 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 

108/AP 

* This Certificate is provisional and final Diploma will be issued at the Convocation. 

ECOP 

Total of 

38 173 

THREE - YEAR DEGREE GENERAL COURSE (ARTS) FINAL EXAMINATION 

PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE-CUM -STATEMENT OF MARKS 

Marks of PartI 

/06135 

Practical 

Marks 

obtained 
in 
Part I 

Total of 
Part I & 
Part I 

Marks 
of 
Part I 

Theoretical 

U 

Marks 

obtained 
in 
Part I 

in 

125 51 

| 

Total of 
Part I & 

Partll 

this University on passing the Final Examination 

2007 and was placed in the 

PLSP 

176 

wPractical 

Marks 
of 
Part I 

Marks 

obtained 
in 
Part 
Il| 

Total 
of 
Part I & 
Part Il 

Full 

Marks 
50 

Credit 

Marks 
15 

Compulsory English 

Date of Publication :- 10.08.2007 

19 

BNGL 
Comoulsory Beng/ 

Urdu 

Hindi / 

French 
/Ait. 
Eng. 

Full 

Marks 
50 

Credit 

Marks 
15 

2007. 

30 

Environmental studies 50 
GRAND 
TOTAL 

AGGREGATE 

27 574 

p', 

2007 

ALL 

Credit retained in AESULT 

First Division 810 Second Dvision o 

P 

Controller of Examinations 

Part 
I& 
Part i! 



Roll No. 14602234 

Certified that 

S/D of 

Having attend the 

Certificate No. 210013 

TUMPA DAS 

Date of issue: 10/06/2018 

te of echnolegy 
nstateoliechvolo 

ISO 9001:2008 

MADAN DAS 

TWO YEAR 

Course and passed the examination in the session/year 

From the RGTM (DELHI) has been awarded the 

RG.TM 

2017-19 

DIPLOMA 
NURSERY TEACHER TRAINING (NTT) 

Enrolment No. 361200095 

RAJIV GANDHI INST.OF TECH. & MGMT. DELHI 

Registrar 



TRG. TM 

Sr No. 350013 

Roll No. 

Student Name 

Course 

Institute 

SUBJECT DETAIL 

|ART AND CRAFT 

Bajio Gandhi nstitute fdochnology & llanagoment 

14602234 

EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 

TEACHING OF MATHEMATICS 

TUMPA DAS 

PRACTICAL 

EDUCTIONAL TECHONOLOGY 

TEACHING OF LANGUAGE 

MODERN TECHING METHODOLOGIES 

Fist Division 60% 

Annual/Supplementary Examination 2018 (FIRST YEAR) 

NURSERY TEACHER TRAINING (NTT) 

TEACHING OF SOCIAL SCIENCE 

Rajiv Gandhi Educational Society, Regd, By Govt. of NCT, Delhi 

Incorporated Under the Legislation of Government of lndia 

Affiliated to : Sector Skill Council (T), Govt. India 

Establishment Recognized by : Labour Ministry, Govt, of India 

Authorized Training Partner NSDC, Govt. of INDIA 

Verify Result: www.rgtm.in 

Run By : 

RAJIV GANDHI INST.OF TECH, & MGMT. DELHI 

TOTAL MARKS 

Result Cum Detail Marks 

Line below the marks indicates failure in the paper 
The minimum marks for : Pass Marks 40% 
Second division 50% 

Enrolment No. 

Father Name 

100 

MAX, MARKSPASS MARKSOBT. MARKS TOTAL MARKS 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

361200095 

100 

MADAN DAS 

800 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

320 

56 

60 

62 

65 

55 

66 

68 

70 

502 

56 

60 

62 

65 

55 

66 

68 

Date of issue: 10/06/2018 

70 

RAJIV GANDHI INST.OF TECH. & MGMT, DELH) 

Registrar 



Sr No. 350014 

Roll No. 

RG TM 

Student Name 

Course 

Institute 

SUBJECT DETAIL 

CHILD PSYCHOLOGY 

BASIC MATHEMATICS 

PRACTICAL 

Rajio Sandfi dnstituto fToohnology & lanagomont 

CHILD CARE AND HEALTH 

14702343 

BASICS OF PRIMARY EDUCATION 

Second division 50% 

TUMPA DAS 

Fist Division 60% 

METHODs OF TEACHING TOPICS AND SUBJECTS 

Rajiv Gandhi Educational Society, Regd, By Govt. of NCT, Delhi 
Incorporated Under the Legislation of Government of India 

Affiliated to : Sector Skill Council (IT), Govt. India 
Establishment Recognized by:Labour Ministry, Govt, of india 

Authorized Training Partner NSDC, Govt. of INDIA 

Annua/Supplementary Examination 2019 (SECOND YEAR) 

Verify Result: www.sgtm.in 

Run By : 

NURSERY TEACHER TRAINING (NTT) 

TOTAL MARKS 

Line below the marks indicates falure in the paper 
The minimum marks for : Pass Marks 40% 

Result Cum Detail Marks 

RAJIV GANDHI INST.OF TECH, & MGMT. DELHI 

Enrolment No. 

Father Name 

100 

MAX. MARKSPASS MARKS| OBT. MARKS TOTAL MARKS 

100 

100 

100 

100 

361200095 

100 

MADAN DAS 

600 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

240 

60 

62 

66 

59 

53 

62 

362 

60 

62 

66 

59 

53 

62 

Date of issue: 16/05/2019 

RAJIV GANDHI INST.OF TECH. & MGMT. DELHI 

Registrar 


